See AutoQuotes for prices. Not responsible for typographical/photographical errors. 103
BRAISING PANS
PRECIPAN™ INTELLIGENT BRAISING PAN | Smart. Precise. Multifunctional.
STANDARD FEATURES:
PRECIPAN | ELECTRIC
Model True Working
Capacity Dimensions (WxDxH) Voltage/Phase Frequency kW Amps
VPP28E-208 28 Gal 43.3" x 38.3" x 39.4" 208/3 60 Hz 22.8 kW 63.3
VPP28E-240 28 Gal 43.3" x 38.3" x 39.4" 240/3 60 Hz 20.9 kW 50.4
VPP28E-480 28 Gal 43.3" x 38.3" x 39.4" 480/3 60 Hz 27.9 kW 33.6
VPP40E-208 40 Gal 55.1" x 38.3" x 39.4" 208/3 60 Hz 34.2 kW 95
VPP40E-240 40 Gal 55.1" x 38.3" x 39.4" 240/3 60 Hz 31.4 kW 75.6
VPP40E-480 40 Gal 55.1" x 38.3" x 39.4" 480/3 60 Hz 41.9 kW 50.3
• Boil faster with rapid heat transfer   — double the power of
traditional braising pans
• Multi-zone temperature controlled cooking
• Visual display of set and actual temperature, 80-482°F